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Classification on the total laps

Pos. No. Name Team Car Totaltime Laps BestlLap Inlap Gap 1st Gap Prev Tires
1 33 EZT EZBEN GA3S 00:24:42.170 11 2:13.114 6 el = MICHELIN
2 77 REgiE HPREEN N 00:24:49.796 11 2:13698 10 7626  7.626 MICHELIN
3 8 ZEHH RIRRFH ZE A 5% 00:25:04.689 11 2:12.387 6 22519 14.893 MICHELIN
4 7 1 R ZE A 25, 00:25:19.627 11 2:16.785 10 37.457 14.938 MICHELIN
5 63 [RNFk HRMZ BZER I 00:25:21.866 11 2:16.038 9 39696 2.239 MICHELIN
6 55 i HBEZER G 00:25:24.696 11  2:12.803 8 42526 2830 MICHELIN
7 87 ZFH ¥R Z B ZETA TEH 00:25:27.222 11 2:16.568 9 45052 2526 MICHELIN
8 93 MXEE MMz B A = Hi 00:25:31.359 11 2:17.274 7  49.189 4.137 MICHELIN
9 96 R HRMZ B ERA o Hi 00:25:33.377 11 2:17.622 9 51207 2018 MICHELIN
10 91 F/PhEH Rz B ZERA T 00:25:58.377 11 2:19.221 10  1:16.207 25.000 MICHELIN
11 95 FXME Rz BZERA %0 00:25:59.332 11 2:18.394 9  1:17.162 0.955 MICHELIN
12 94 HHEETF M Z EZEA B0 00:26:23.710 11 2:19.319 8 1:41.540 24.378 MICHELIN

DNF

13 6 HiEg R IR ZE A 25, 00:07:15.366 3  2:16.331 2= 8ilp: 8 Lp. MICHELIN

Best Lap : 2:12.387 (102.5 km/h), (No.8
V.8 micHELIN NGK ARTKA
e — SPARK PLUGS s L
REMRERL: KE LM P R %WJ
Start : 14:14, Finish flag : 14:39
7
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W

TAGHeuer

FERZE (i) BB+ EF

PR E PR3 E 3% (3.77 km)

FEMN E_EE RFE (11E) - FIE S Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Last Lap Total time
No. 33, )% T, Pos. 1
1 14:17:18 47.651 49.360 44.472 2:21.483 2:21.483
2 14:19:35 44,515 48.020 45.124 2:17.659 4:39.142
3 14:21:51 45578 46.558 43.778 2:15.914 6:55.056
4 14:24:05 44.360 [a8516 43603 2:13.479 9:08.535
5 14:26:18 43783 45.631 43.918 2:13.332 11:21.867
6 14:28:31 43.813 45.709 [a3592 [2:13.114 ] 13:34.981
7 14:30:44 43.712 45.677 43.788 2:13177 15:48.158
8 14:32:57 [a3697 45546 44.005 2:13.248 18:01.406
9 14:35:11 43.732 45.757 43.898 2:13.387 20:14.793
10 14:37:24 43.712 45.846 43.805 2:13.363 22:28.156
11 14:39:38 43.858 45.862 44.294 2:14.014 24:42.170
No. 77, RB%#4, Pos. 2
1 14:17:17 48.895 47.316 44.729 2:20.940 2:20.940
2 14:19:34 44.354 48.363 44.350 2:17.067 4:38.007
3 14:21:53 45.719 48.205 44.609 2:18.533 6:56.540
4 14:24:08 44.150 46.893 44.259 2:15.302 9:11.842
5 14:26:22 43.996 46.048 44.039 2:14.083 11:25.925
6 14:28:37 43,932 45.863 44.968 2:14.763 13:40.688
7 14:30:50 43.800 46.064 43.843 2:13.707 15:54.395
8 14:33:04 43.823 45.964 43913 2:13.700 18:08.095
9 14:35:18 44.109 45.710 44.094 2:13.913 20:22.008
10 14:37:32 44.149 45.709 43.840 2:13.698 22:35.706
11 14:39:46 [a3728 45.838 44.524 2:14.090 24:49.796
No. 8, Z ¥, Pos. 3
1 14:17:19 48.455 50.512 44,222 2:23.189 2:23.189
2 14:19:35 44627 46.291 44.400 2:15.318 4:38 507
3 14:21:54 44577 49.910 44.653 2:19.140 6:57.647
4 14:24:07 43.882 45.500 43.437 2:12.819 9:10.466
5 14:26:20 44.067 45.798 43.561 2:13.426 11:23.892
6 14:28:32 43.986 45.325 43.076 2:12.387 13:36.279
7 14:30:47 43.999 46.499 43.709 2:14.207 15:50.486
8 14:32:59 45.403 43.539 2:12.651 18:03.137
9 14:35:17 43734 46.929 46.892 2:17.555 20:20.692
10 14:37:31 44.424 45.607 43913 2:13.944 22:34.636
11 14:40:01 43.827 52.859 53.367 2:30.053 25:04.689
No. 7, # %, Pos. 4
1 14:17:20 50.230 47.477 46.706 2:24.413 2:24.413
2 14:19:39 46.248 47.237 45.148 2:18.633 4:43.046
3 14:21:56 45.203 47.121 45.016 2:17.340 7:00.386
4 14:24:14 45.176 47.023 44.942 2:17.141 9:17.527
5 14:26:30 44.960 47.101 [4a825 J2:16.886 11:34.413
6 14:28:50 46.131 47.669 45.938 2:19.738 13:54.151
7 14:31:08 45.452 46.844 45.105 2:17.401 16:11.552
8 14:33:25 46.899 45.258 2:16.961 18:28.513
9 14:35:42 44.958 46.922 45.167 2:17.047 20:45.560
NGK ARTKA
SPARK PLUGS S
REMBTERAE: RELK. PEX-E
Start : 14:14, Finish flag : 14:39
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FERE (i) BRAVERFE - EM

RN E PR3 EY (3.77 km)

EM E A RE B - PP S Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Last Lap Total time
No. 7, ##, Pos. 4
10 14:37:58 45.114 44.911 23:02.345
11 14:40:16 44.908 47.083 45.291 2:17.282 25:19.627
No. 63, P& X 3%, Pos. 5
1 14:17:21 51.166 48.983 44.813 2:24.962 2:24.962
2 14:19:40 46.755 47.163 45.268 2:19.186 4:44.148
3 14:21:57 45.353 46.921 44.717 2:16.991 7:01.139
4 14:24:14 45.450 46.919 44.677 2:17.046 9:18.185
5 14:26:31 45.248 46.925 44.547 2:16.720 11:34.905
6 14:28:51 45.888 48.108 45.766 2:19.762 13:54.667
7 14:31:11 46.086 50.254 44.236 2:20.576 16:15.243
8 14:33:29 45.112 47.819 44.406 2:17.337 18:32.580
9 14:35:45 144.737 146.863 44.438 2:16.038 ] 20:48.618
10 14:38:01 44.998 47.352 44.189 2:16.539 23:05.157
11 14:40:18 44.876 47.236 44597 2:16.709 25:21.866
No. 55, ##i, Pos. 6
1 14:18:00 47.736 1:32.656  43.825 3:04.217 3:04.217
2 14:20:14 43.947 45.768 43.650 2:13.365 5:17.582
3 14:22:27 43.787 45.976 43.662 2:13.425 7:31.007
4 14:24:40 43.803 45.540 43.575 J2:12.918 9:43.925
5 14:26:53 43.935 [45.525 [43.820 2:13.280 11:57.205
6 14:29:09 45.463 45.894 44.737 2:16.094 14:13.299
7 14:31:23 43.675 45.898 43.852 2:13.425 16:26.724
8 14:33:36 43.458 45.745 43.600 18:39.527
9 14:35:50 44.985 45.779 43.913 2:14.677 20:54.204
10 14:38:04 44.072 45.624 44.136 2:13.832 23:08.036
1 14:40:21 [43402____]49.325 43.933 2:16.660 25:24.696
No. 87, 5, Pos. 7
1 14:17:22 51.682 49.068 45.172 2:25.922 2:25.922
2 14:19:42 45.941 48.078 45.758 2:19.777 4:45.699
3 14:22:00 45.329 47.269 45.232 2:17.830 7:03.529
4 14:24:17 45.264 47.046 44.830 2:17.140 9:20.669
5 14:26:34 [35.079 147123 44.991 2:17.193 11:37.862
6 14:28:51 45.125 47.077 45.265 2:17.467 13:56.329
7 14:31:10 45.565 48.302 45.254 2:19.121 16:14.450
8 14:33:31 46.153 49.615 44616 2:20.384 18:34.834
9 14:35:47 45.095 [26:809 44.664 2:16.568 ]  20:51.402
10 14:38:05 45.190 46.921 45.174 2:17.285 23:08.687
11 14:40:23 45.109 48.460 44.966 2:18.535 25:27.222
No. 93, BXEE, Pos. 8
1 14:17:25 53.790 49.200 45.822 2:28.812 2:28.812
2 14:19:44 46.034 47.673 45.629 2:19.336 4:48.148
3 14:22:05 45.542 48.009 46.889 2:20.440 7:08.588
4 14:24:22 45.238 47.363 45.141 2:17.742 9:26.330

V& micHELIN

NGK  ARTKA

SPARK PLUGS

REMBRRS: FFLOM: GLEX-E
Start : 14:14, Finish flag : 14:39
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FEVRZE (G BB EF

HRINEPREZEY (3.77 km)

FEN BEZEE RE (11B) - VB RS Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Last Lap Total time
No. 93, AR, Pos. 8
5 14:26:40 45.179 47.391 45.118 2:17.688 11:44.018
6 14:28:58 45.381 47.325 45.093 2:17.799 14:01.817
7 14:31:15 45.137 47.195 [44.942 [2:17274 ] 16:19.091
8 14:33:33 [45.103 47.606 45.024 2:17.733 18:36.824
9 14:35:51 45.260 47.728 45.542 2:18.530 20:55.354
10 14:38:09 45.648 47.413 45.024 2:18.085 23:13.439
11 14:40:27 45.365 47.483 45.072 2:17.920 25:31.359
No. 96, i /&4, Pos. 9
1 14:17:23 52.882 48.540 45.569 2:26.991 2:26.991
2 14:19:43 45.999 48.329 45.779 2:20.107 4:47.098
3 14:22:01 45.150 47.090 45.693 2:17.933 7:05.031
4 14:24:19 45.257 47.169 45.311 2:17.737 9:22.768
5 14:26:37 45.501 45.344 2:17.885 11:40.653
6 14:28:55 45.327 47.766 45.432 2:18.525 13:59.178
7 14:31:13 45.086 47.606 45.407 2:18.099 16:17.277
8 14:33:32 45.452 48.108 [a5232 2:18.792 18:36.069
9 14:35:50 [45076  J47.136 45410 2:17.622 20:53.691
10 14:38:11 48.472 47.415 45.355 2:21.242 23:14.933
11 14:40:29 45.758 47.320 45.366 2:18.444 25:33.377
No. 91, 3%/)B, Pos. 10
1 14:17:26 54.425 49.255 46.176 2:29.856 2:29.856
2 14:19:46 46.054 48.104 46.096 2:20.254 4:50.110
3 14:22:07 46.187 47.905 46.780 2:20.872 7:10.982
4 14:24:28 45.913 48.008 46.597 2:20.518 9:31.500
5 14:26:48 46.091 47.832 46.285 2:20.208 11:51.708
6 14:29:08 46.183 47.552 46.111 2:19.846 14:11.554
7 14:31:27 46.233 47.468  ]46.055 2:19.756 16:31.310
8 14:33:53 45.638 53.945 46.173 2:25.756 18:57.066
9 14:36:14 45.988 48.416 46.889 2:21.293 21:18.359
10 14:38:34 45.695 47.772 [45752 [2192217 ]  23:37.580
11 14:40:54 [45528 47553 47.716 2:20.797 25:58.377
No. 95, X &, Pos. 11
1 14:17:28 56.126 49.009 47.231 2:32.366 2:32.366
2 14:19:51 46.359 48.587 47.623 2:22.569 4:54.935
3 14:22:12 46.666 47.491 46.438 2:20.595 7:15.530
4 14:24:31 46.312 47.413 45.842 2:19.567 9:35.097
5 14:26:50 46.275 47.079 45.816 2:19.170 11:54.267
6 14:29:11 46.991 47.789 45.985 2:20.765 14:15.032
7 14:31:31 46.162 47.757 [45524 2:19.443 16:34.475
8 14:33:50 46.179 47.521 45.710 2:19.410 18:53.885
9 14:36:08 45.500 47.294 45.600 21:12.279
10 14:38:27 45.771 46.828 45.853 2:18.452 23:30.731
11 14:40:55 46.553 46.989 55.059 2:28.601 25:59.332
NOK AR
———————— SPARK PLUGS
REMRZAS HEBY G EX -8 @%ﬁ
Start : 14:14, Finish flag : 14:39
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FERE (i) BB HER

PRI E PR3 EY) (3.77 km)

FEMN FE_EE RE (118) - VB S Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Last Lap Total time

No. 94, HA#F, Pos. 12
1 14:17:28 55.340 49.195 47.365 2:31.900 2:31.900
2 14:19:50 46.196 48.837 46.832 2:21.865 4:53.765
3 14:22:09 45.639 47.957 45.775 2:19.371 7:13.136
4 14:24:30 47.551 48.169 2:21.269 9:34.405
5 14:26:50 45.901 46.190 2:19.520 11:53.925
6 14:29:10 46.156 47.780 46.369 2:20.305 14:14.230
7 14:31:30 45.921 47.536 46.090 2:19.547 16:33.777
8 14:33:49 45.985 47.593 [25741 [2:79:319 ] 18:53.096
9 14:36:35 45663 47.546 1:12.839  2:46.048 21:39.144
10 14:38:58 47.801 49.073 46.421 2:23.295 24:02.439
11 14:41:20 46.035 48.462 46.774 2:21.271 26:23.710

No. 6, E#& &, Pos. 13
1 14:17:18 49.354 47.956 44,584 2:21.894 2:21.894
2 14:19:34 [aa974 46220 45137 2:16.331 | 4:38.225
3 14:22:11 45.454 50.317 1:01.370 Pit In 7:15.366

REMBERS: RELE: i EE: 'Q
Start : 14:14, Finish flag : 14:39
\
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